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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. 7 October 2025
Date of Report

2. SEC Identification Number - CS201524712 3. BIR Tax Identification No. — 009-192-878

4. WILCON DEPOT, INC., doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT, WILCON
HOME ESSENTIALS, DO IT WILCON and BARGAIN CENTER BY: WILCON DEPOT (Formerly:
WILCON DEPOT, INC. doing business under the name and style of WILCON DEPOT and
WILCON HOME ESSENTIALS)

Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

5. QUEZON CITY, PHILIPPINES I:I (SEC Use Only)
Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
incorporation

6. 90 E. Rodriguez Jr. Avenue, Ugong Norte, Quezon City 1110
Address of principal office Postal Code

7. (02) 8634-8387
Issuer's telephone number, including area code

8. NOT APPLICABLE
Former name or former address, if changed since last report

9. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding

COMMON SHARES 4,099,724,116

10. Indicate the item numbers reported herein: 1




Item. 9. Other Events

Please see attached list of top 100 stockholders of Wilcon Depot, Inc. as of 30 September 2025.

SIGNATURES

Registrant Atty. Sheila P. Pasicolan - Camerino

Title Asst. Corporate Secretary
Compliance Officer

Signature: L W
ﬁv-

Date: 7 October 2025



COMPANY NAME WILCON DEPOT,

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

WILCON CORPORATION

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
CAREEN YAO BELO

MARK ANDREW YAO BELO

ROSY CHUA BELO

LORRAINE BELO CINCOCHAN

WILLIAM TAN BELO

ROSEMARIE BOSCH ONG

EDEN MANDAP GODINO

ELLIS C. MAGUAN &/OR MINGMING C. MAGUAN
GRACE AQUINO TIONG

MICHAEL DELA CRUZ TIONG

BIN NI

JOSE RUEL JUMAGDAO GODINO

EVELYN REYES SINGSON

MING MING C. MAGUAN OR ELLIS C. MAGUAN
SHEILA PARPAN PASICOLAN-CAMERINO
JOEL M. BANACO

RAMCORS5 PROPERTIES, INC.

MARY JOY MENDOZA GALAMAY

ALMA BELLA PIL ALBERASTINE

CHRISTINE F. HERRERA

VERONICA AGUILAR PEDRASA

DOREEN FATIMA SANOSA PENILLA

DIVINE JESSET RAMOS SANTOS

MYRA P. VILLANUEVA

LEOVILLO DELA CRUZ AGUSTIN

KEITH S. CHAN

ADORA BRIGETTE N. CANLAS

OFELIA R. BLANCO

GABRIELLE CLAUDIA F. HERRERA
NADEZHDA ISKRA F HERRERA

OWEN NATHANIEL S AU ITF: LI MARCUS AU
BOTSCHAFT N. CHENG OR SEVILA NGO
GERARDO L. SALGADO

BERTRAM BUNGAN LIM

ROLANDO S. NARCISO

RICARDO S. PASCUA

DELFIN LIMCACO WARREN

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

INC.

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS

As Of September 30, 2025

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

2,718,117,916
811,929,927
541,761,425
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,099,995
1,369,401
267,500
150,000
148,700
148,700
117,400
69,400
33,000
20,000
19,900
15,000
10,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
2,800
2,000
1,000
1,000
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GRAND TOTAL (40) 4,099,724,116

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)
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TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

2,718,117,916
811,929,927
541,761,425
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,100,000
5,099,995
1,369,401
267,500
150,000
148,700
148,700
117,400
69,400
33,000
20,000
19,900
15,000
10,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
2,800
2,000
1,000
1,000

30

1
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4,099,724,116

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

66.300
19.805
13.215
0.124
0.124
0.124
0.124
0.124
0.033
0.007
0.004
0.004
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



WLCONO000000_09302025
OUTSTANDING BALANCES FOR SPECIFIC COMPANY

09/30/2025
WLCONO0000000

BPNAME QUANTITY

UPCC SECURITIES CORP. 128,500
A & A SECURITIES, INC. 2,237,900
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 9,851,660
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC 2,447,830
A.T. DE CASTRO SECURITIES CORP. 111,000
ALPHA SECURITIES CORP. 456,100
BA SECURITIES, INC. 98,400
AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 1,601,600
ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC. 9,675,500
AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 15,000,497
SARANGANI SECURITIES, INC. 900
SB EQUITIES,INC. 1,743,327
ASIA PACIFIC CAPITAL EQUITIES & SECURITIES CORP. 43,000
ASIASEC EQUITIES, INC. 793,900
ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,576
CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORPORATION 4,641,600
BELSON SECURITIES, INC. 204,800
B. H. CHUA SECURITIES CORPORATION 88,600
BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 6,126,794
CAMPOS, LANUZA & COMPANY, INC. 32,300
CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC. 60,800
LUNA SECURITIES, INC. 47,700
TRITON SECURITIES CORP. 1,899,700
IGC SECURITIES INC. 72,626,300
CUALOPING SECURITIES CORPORATION 110,000
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. 815,000
DIVERSIFIED SECURITIES, INC. 80,000
E. CHUA CHIACO SECURITIES, INC. 768,800
EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1,815,800
EQUITIWORLD SECURITIES, INC. 8,000
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 2,655,937
FIRST ORIENT SECURITIES, INC. 72,800
F. YAP SECURITIES, INC. 192,600
AURORA SECURITIES, INC. 362,200
GLOBALINKS SECURITIES & STOCKS, INC. 222,900
JSG SECURITIES, INC. 3,114,000
GOLDSTAR SECURITIES, INC. 121,100
GUILD SECURITIES, INC. 118,600
CNN SECURITIES, INC. 1,484,600
H. E. BENNETT SECURITIES, INC. 8,000
I. B. GIMENEZ SECURITIES, INC. 17,300




INVESTORS SECURITIES, INC, 227,005
IMPERIAL,DE GUZMAN,ABALOS & CO.,INC. 64,600
INTRA-INVEST SECURITIES, INC. 101,000
VALUE QUEST SECURITIES CORPORATION 31,273,100
STRATEGIC EQUITIES CORP. 98,600
LITONJUA SECURITIES, INC. 34,000
LOPEZ, LOCSIN, LEDESMA & CO., INC. 17,500
LUCKY SECURITIES, INC. 257,400
LUYS SECURITIES COMPANY, INC. 160,000
MANDARIN SECURITIES CORPORATION 29,000
COL Financial Group, Inc. 22,242,523
DA MARKET SECURITIES, INC. 93,700
MERCANTILE SECURITIES CORP. 157,400
MERIDIAN SECURITIES, INC. 175,700
MDR SECURITIES, INC. 8,000
REGIS PARTNERS, INC. 61,997
MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC. 4,500
NEW WORLD SECURITIES CO., INC. 327,600
OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION 798,600
RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 1,415,640
PAN ASIA SECURITIES CORP. 155,200
PAPA SECURITIES CORPORATION 467,000
MAYBANK SECURITIES, INC. 1,567,400
PLATINUM SECURITIES, INC. 10,000
PNB SECURITIES, INC. 966,200
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC. 155,000
SALISBURY SECURITIES CORPORATION 17,098
QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,052,000
R & L INVESTMENTS, INC. 2,000
ALAKOR SECURITIES CORPORATION 65,000
R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 221,600
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 617,800
R. NUBLA SECURITIES, INC. 28,120,900
AAA SOUTHEAST EQUITIES, INCORPORATED 461,900
R.S. LIM & CO., INC. 717,800
RTG & COMPANY, INC. 235,700
S.J. ROXAS & CO., INC. 173,319,900
SECURITIES SPECIALISTS, INC. 8,900
FIDELITY SECURITIES, INC. 100,000
SUMMIT SECURITIES, INC. 802,400
STANDARD SECURITIES CORPORATION 835,600
SUPREME STOCKBROKERS, INC 78,000
TANSENGCO & CO., INC. 209,000
THE FIRST RESOURCES MANAGEMENT & SECURITIES CORP. 255,600
TOWER SECURITIES, INC. 895,400
APEX PHILIPPINES EQUITIES CORPORATION 115,700
DRAGONFI SECURITIES, INC. 408,184




LANDBANK SECURITIES, INC.

200,600

VENTURE SECURITIES, INC. 35,800
FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP. 17,151,539
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC. 2,526,325
WESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC. 31,100
BERNAD SECURITIES, INC. 100,000
WONG SECURITIES CORPORATION 10,000
YAO & ZIALCITA, INC. 351,500
YU & COMPANY, INC. 1,476,900
BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 15,520,435
EAGLE EQUITIES, INC. 96,000
GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 595,000
SOLAR SECURITIES, INC. 1,233,300
G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 264,000
CLSA PHILIPPINES, INC. 130
PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS, INC. 177,380
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC. 3,097,560
SunSecurities, Inc. 473,000
COHERCO SECURITIES, INC. 70,000
ARMSTRONG SECURITIES, INC. 20,000
TIMSON SECURITIES, INC. 318,900
STAR ALLIANCE SECURITIES CORP. 3,480,000
VC SECURITIES CORPORATION 360,000
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 296,482,210
CITIBANK N.A. 226,716,846
DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C 10,360,796
THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 134,594,106
BANK OF COMMERCE - TRUST SERVICES GROUP 98,100
AB CAPITAL & INVESTMENT CORP. - TRUST & INVESTMENT DIV. 26,631,400
MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP 245,000
GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM 124,953,900
BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP 12,511,225
BDO-TIG SECURITIES SERVICES 1,246,400
COCOPLANS, INC. 37,000
CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP 23,400
DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C 26,573,800
THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 713,532
LAND BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES-TRUST BANKING GROUP 929,400
UCPB GENERAL INSURANCE CO., INC. 100,000
ASIA UNITED BANK - TRUST & INVESTMENT GROUP 1,274,300
UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS LIFE ASSURANCE CORPORATION 535,000
PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP 3,160,500
RCBC TRUST CORPORATION 228,700
SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM 27,384,800
STERLING BANK OF ASIA TRUST GROUP 4,400
TOTAL LODGED SHARES 1,353,691,352




